
2026 IRB MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 
 

Meeting Date & Time 

Wednesday, February 25,2026 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 25,2026 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 22 ,2026 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 27 ,2026 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 24 ,2026 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 26,2026 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 23,2026 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 28,2026 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 25,2026 2:00 p.m. * 

Wednesday, December 23,2026 2:00 p.m. * 

*Dates subject to change due to holiday season 

 

 
In-house application can be submitted to http://centralstate.app.cayuse.com/ 

Applications originating outside the university can be submitted to irb@centralstate.edu 


